
 

    BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF ALPHA SIGMA NU ALUMNI CHAPTER                    December 5, 2011     

  

NAME  BUSINESS ADDRESS and E-MAIL 

 

Bd. term end 

Andreasen, Mary Eileen  meandreasen@gmail.com      11/12  

Batenhorst, Gary R.    

 SECRETARY 12-5-11 to 11-30-13 

gbatenhorst@clinewilliams.com  11/13 

Bausch,  Dr.Trenten P.   tbausch@clinewilliams.com  11/2016 

Bredar, Marcia mbredar@cox.net  11/15 

Cavel, Dr. W. Thomas,  (Tom)            

PRESIDENT 12-5-11 to 11-30-13 

wtcavel@creighton.edu  11/2013 

Grennan, Thomas A. tgrennan@grosswelch.com  11/15 

Higginbotham, Dr. Dennis R.   dhiggin@creighton.edu   11/2016 

Kozlik, Emily EmilyK@CatholicCharities.org  11/15 

McGill, Patrick R. prmcgill@up.com  11/13 

vacant   

Rossi, Dr. Richard E.                  

TREASURER  12-5-11 to 11-30-13 

rrossi@creighton.edu  11/2014 

Tuma, Dorothy    dtuma@tconl.com  11/13 

Waldron, Maureen McCann mwaldron@creighton.edu   11/2014 

Walker, Elizabeth lizzyawalker@yahoo.com  11/13 

Wernig, Dr. Stephanie                 

PRESIDENT-ELECT   12-5-11 to 11-30-13 

wernig@creighton.edu  11/15 

Wilwerding, Dr. Terry tmjw@creighton.edu 11/2014 

Young, Jr., Dr. W. Wayne    (webmaster) waynejr@creighton.edu  11/13 

Carlson, Fr. Gregory I., S.J.                    

STUDENT CHAPTER FACULTY ADVISOR  

gcarls@creighton.edu    Non-term 

Shanahan, Fr. Thomas J., S. J.                    

ALUMNI BOARD MODERATOR 

 

TomShanahan@creighton.edu     

Non-term 

Kalamaja, Mary L.                                 

Assistant to Fr. Shanahan  

mlk@creighton.edu  Non-term 

(non-voting) 
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